
       

 

 

HIP STUDENT ADVISORY GROUP (SAG) 
 

LOCAL ORGANIZATIONS 

IHI-Open School 

Liaison:  Byron Crowe, byrondcrowe@gmail.com  

Co-Presidents: Rebecca Feistritzer, Rebecca.feistritzer@emory.edu and Susanne Erni, susanne.erni@emory.edu  

Facebook:  https://www.facebook.com/pages/IHI-Open-School-Atlanta-Chapter/231477843598977 

Website:   https://sites.google.com/site/openschoolatlanta/Home 

AcademyHealth Emory Student Chapter 

Liaison:  Subha Shanmugavel, subha.shanmugavel@emory.edu and Gabe Rodriguez, gabriel.blake.rodriguez@emory.edu  

EMORY UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 

Alpha Epsilon Delta Pre Health Honor Society 

General Email: EmoryAED@gmail.com  

EMORY UNIVERSITY LAW SCHOOL 

Health Law Society 

Liaison:  Gita Sahasranaman, sangita.vani.sahasranaman@emory.edu     

EMORY UNIVERSITY GOIZUETA BUSINESS SCHOOL 

Goizueta Healthcare Club   

Liaison:  VP of Internal Relations, Caitlin McCarty, mccary@emory.edu   

Co-Presidents: Jenna Drevins, jdrevin@emory.edu and Diana Koucheravy, Diana.koucheravy@emory.edu   

Treasurer: Paige Eubanks, paige.eubanks@emory.edu,  Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/groups/39006163484/   

Website:  https://community.bus.emory.edu/club/GHC/default.aspx  

EMORY UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF MEDICINE 

Medical School Senate (SGA)    

Liaisons:  Courtney Cron, ccron@emory.edu, Jonathan Zebrowski, jzebrow@emory.edu    

The House Staff Organization    

President:   Nathan Klingensmith, nathan.john.klingensmith@emory.edu, 

Website:http://housestaff.emory.edu/index.html  

American Medical Association – Medical Student Section (AMA-MSS) 

Liaison:  Divya Kishore, dkisho2@emory.edu ,  Craig Sineath, rsineat@emory.edu  

EMORY UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF NURSING 

Graduate Nursing Council (SGA) 

President: Audrey Straus, audrey.nicole.straus@emory.edu   

EMORY UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF PUBLIC HEALTH 

Rollins SGA 

Liaisons:  Katie Clifford, Katie.clifford@emory.edu, Michelle Leisner, Michele.leisner@emory.edu, Garrett Fox, 

garrett.paul.fox@emory.edu 

EMORY UNIVERSITY HEALTHCARE RESEARCH 

HIP Liaisons: Mathu Kumarasamy, Program Advisor, mathu.kumarasamy@emoryhealthcare.org, Muriel Konne, Graduate Assistant 

Muriel.konne@emory.edu, Susanne Erni, susanne.erni@emory.edu, and Archana Menon, archana.muralidhar.menon@emory.edu   

EMORY UNIVERSITY ALLIED HEALTH 

Emory University Allied Health Council 

Liaison:  Nikki Bailys, nikki.bailys@emory.edu  

GEORGIA TECH UNIVERSITY 

BBUGS Public Policy Committee (Bioengineering & Bioscience Unified Graduate Students) 

Liaison:  Robert Mannino, rmannino3@gatech.edu President:  Srishti Bhutani, sbhutani3@gatech.edu 

Website: http://bbugs.gatech.edu/  

Undergraduate Student Associations (AMSA Chapter, IHI and Stamps Health Ambassador Group)  

Liaison:  Alex Warner, awarner7@gatech.edu ,Jennifer Morris, jennifermorris@gatech.edu      
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